DIPS SCHOOL RAYYA

VILLAGE: FATTUWAL P.O. KHILCHIAN , BABA BAKALA SAHIB (AMRITSAR) PB.
Affiliation No. : 1630865 School Code: 20839 : Email: disprayya@gmail.com

CALENDAR FOR SESSION 2025-26

Exam Type pamsil ] From LN g
Pre Mid Term Exam 12 May 2025 : 26 May 2025 1
- Mid Term Exams 11 Sep. 2025 %N 26 Sep. 2025
Post Mid Term Exams | 2 Dec. 2025 : 17 Dec. 2025
Final Term Exams s ~ 10 Feb. 2026 a 25 Feb 2026

~Sr.No Date Day Holiday |
Bk 31 March 2025 Monday ~ EID-UL-Fitr
2 8 April 2025 | Tuesday Guru Nabha Dass Ji Jayanti
3 10 April 2025 Thursday Mahavir Jayanti 3
4 14 April 2025 i I\.—ﬂo;'ld;y_ B Dr. B.R. Ambedkar Jayanti
5 18 April 2025 Friday | Good Friday gl
6 29 April 2025 Tuesday Birthday of Lord Parshuram Ji
7 1 May 2025 Thursday - May Day
2. O 30 May 2025 Friday Shaheedi Diwas Guru Arjan Dev Ji
9 15 August 2025 |  Friday | ___ ___ lﬁdemn_{:e Day
10 16 August Saturday Janam Ashtmi
11 22 September 2025 Monday Maharaja Agrasen Jayanti
12 2 October 2025 Thursday Gandbhi Jayanti
13 7 October 2025 Tuesday |  Bhagwan ValmikiJayanti
14 10 October 2025 Friday y Karva Chauth
| 15 20-22 Oct. 2025 Mon-Tue Diwali Break Ly
| 16 5 November 2025 | Wednesday | Guru Nanak Dev Jayanti
! 17 25 November 2025 Tuesday Martyrdom Day Shri Guru Teg Bahadur Ji '
| 18 25 December 2025 Thursday Christmas
| 19 14 January 202§ Wednesday Makar Sakranti
|| 20 26 January 2028 Monday <y Republic Day

| Schedule of Long Break: -

‘ Vacations : From To
| Summer Break 1 June 2025 (Sunday) 30 June 2025 (Monday) |
. Winter Break 29 December 2025 (Monday) 7January 2026 (Wednesday) |

| Note: 1) Prakash Guru Purab Guru Gobind Singh Ji, Ravidas Jyanti, Shivratri & Holi as per Calendar of 2025-26
2) Last Saturday of the month off for students.

| Principal \]"/




